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Kensington lock with key 

Model: Ken-1 
Art.: 88885316 
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Ken-1 
 Features Lock 

Length 

Material 

with key 

107 cm 

Steel cable with plastic coating 
      
Scope of delivery   Kensington lock 

2 keys 
      
Warranty   12 Months 
      
Logistic data Net weight 

Gross weight 

Article number 

GTIN 

Packing unit 

0,055 kgs 

0,055 kgs 

88885316 

4260133128262 

1 pcs 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


